## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Golden Frog, Inc.	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under w provider is doing business):  Dump Truck, Dump Truck Online Storage	hich the service
PO Box 309, Ugland House, Grand Cay Address of Service Provider: KY1-1104, Cayman Islands	yman
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Ronald Barron Yokubaitis	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sen or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in location):	
1044 Liberty Park Drive, Austin, TX 78746	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 512-684-9700	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 512-684-9741	
Email Address of Designated Agent: dmca2010@goldenfrog.com	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Nan Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Office:	
signating Service Provide Date: 06/27/2012	r:
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Ronald Barron Yokubaitis, DMCA	Agent
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fed Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.  *Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	Scanned JUL 2 0 2012
Mail the form to:  Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537  Washington, DC 20024	Received  JUL 1 0 2012  Copyright Office